Optical Beam Angles
General Application Areas
Lyra Linear High Bay LED Luminaire is designed to replace traditional
products with fluorescent light sources, especially in industrial plants,
warehouses and sports facilities with ceiling heights from 7m to 12
meters. Lyra is one of the modern constellations in the sky. We named
our Linear High Bay Luminaire "Lyra" inspired by modern lines.
With Lyra series luminaires, you can have 365 days of uninterrupted and

Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage CCT
Efficiency
Factor(lm/W
)
Luminou
s Flux
Light
Angle
Dimensions
Weight
(gr)
Body
Color
Mounting Type
LYR-72CT-01101-865-00CE 72W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
140
10080
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-93CT-01101-865-00CE 93W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
132
12276
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-113CT-01101-865-00CE 113W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
126
14238
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-72CT-00651-865-00CE 72W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
140
10080
lm
65°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-93CT-00651-865-00CE 93W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
132
12276
lm
65°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-113CT-00651-865-00CE 113W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
126
14238
lm
65°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 Anodizing
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-72CT-01101-865-7035 72W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
140
10080
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 RAL 9006
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-93CT-01101-865-7035 93W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
132
12276
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 RAL 9006
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-113CT-01101-865-7035 113W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
126
14238
lm
110°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 RAL 9006
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-72CT-00651-865-7035 72W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
140
10080
lm
65°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 RAL 9006
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-93CT-00651-865-7035 93W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K
132
12276
lm
65°
1200x115x11
2 mm
4000 RAL 9006
Surface Mounted / Cable
Tray
LYR-113CT-00651-865-7035 113W
200-240 V AC
50/60 Hz
6500
K